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Programme May 2014 to September 2014 

 

Date Event Organiser 
   

Friday 2 May Group Camp – Hollygate  Group 
Saturday 3 May Group Camp – Hollygate Group 

Sunday 4 May Group Camp – Hollygate Group 

Monday 5 May Group Camp – Hollygate Group 
 (cost £45 or £10)  

   
Friday 9 May Muggle Quidditch AA & JR & BM 

   

Friday 16 May Summer Holiday Planning PM 
   

Friday 23 May 20-20 Cricket JR & BM 
   

Friday 30 May Film Scenes JG 

   
Friday 6 June Don’t Be A Dick Jx 

   
Friday 13 June Speed Dating BM & AA 

   
Friday 20 June The Cabinet Games BM & AA & JR 

   

Friday 27 June How Not To Be A Dick Jx 
   

Friday 4 July Beach Camp – Norfolk  PM & Jx 
Saturday 5 July Beach Camp – Norfolk  PM & Jx 

Sunday 6 July Beach Camp – Norfolk  PM & Jx 
 (estimated cost £40)  
   

Friday 11 July Frisby Golf JG 
   

Friday 18 July Overnight Camp – John’s Lee Wood Jx 
 (estimated cost £10)  

   

Friday 25 July Penny Arrows PM 
   

Friday 1 August T-Shirt Ironing XI JG 
   

Friday 8 August Climbing & Archery JG 

   
Friday 15 August Polaris Rules Cricket All 

   
Friday 22 August Summer Holiday – Ae Forest PM 

Saturday 23 August Summer Holiday – Ae Forest PM 

Sunday 24 August Summer Holiday – Ae Forest PM 
Monday 25 August Summer Holiday – Ae Forest PM 

Tuesday 26 August Summer Holiday – Ae Forest PM 
Wednesday 27 August Summer Holiday – Ae Forest PM 

Thursday 28 August Summer Holiday – Ae Forest PM 
Friday 29 August Summer Holiday – Ae Forest PM 



Saturday 30 August Summer Holiday – Ae Forest PM 

 (cost £165)  
   

Friday 5 September Challenge Camp Planning JG 

   
Friday 12 September Referenda & Elections PM 

   
Friday 19 September Photo Judging & Light Painting Jx 

   

Friday 26 September Challenge Camp – John’s Lee Wood JG 
Saturday 27 September Challenge Camp – John’s Lee Wood JG 

Sunday 28 September Challenge Camp – John’s Lee Wood JG 
 (estimated cost £20)  

 

“Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.” 
 

Ideas to be considered for next term: 

 
Hunger Games Backpacking Camp  Kayaking   

Skill Circle     Money Matters (x2) 
Individualised Poppies    How WW1 Began (game?) 

 
If anyone has any ideas they want to add to this list, please email me with them


